


USCMS Undergraduate Summer Internship 2022

Monday 6 June 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:00)

time [id] title presenter

14:00 [8] Overview of CMS Experiment SUAREZ, Indara

15:00 [9] Meeting with the Mentors (Plenary) ACOSTA, Darin

16:00 [10] Research disussion with Mentors (Zoom Breakout Rooms)

17:00 [37] Research (Zoom Breakout Rooms)
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Tuesday 7 June 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:00)

time [id] title presenter

14:00 [13] Exercises FIDALGO RODRIGUEZ,
Guillermo Antonio
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Thursday 9 June 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:05)

time [id] title presenter

14:00 [38] Git I - In this lesson we use Git from the Unix Shell MAMBELLI, Marco
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Friday 10 June 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:00)

time [id] title presenter

14:00 [20] Excercises and more python FIDALGO RODRIGUEZ,
Guillermo Antonio
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Monday 13 June 2022

Afternoon: Aftrenoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:00)

time [id] title presenter

14:00 [22] Meeting with the Mentors

15:00 [25] Research/Exercises
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Tuesday 14 June 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:05)

time [id] title presenter

14:00 [24] Exercises

16:00 [39] Research
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Wednesday 15 June 2022

Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:05)

time [id] title presenter

14:00 [29] Research

17:00 [30] Meet a USCMS student FIDALGO RODRIGUEZ,
Guillermo Antonio
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Thursday 16 June 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:00)

time [id] title presenter

14:00 [32] Research

17:00 [33] DEI Topic - "importance of mentors and networking” NARAIN, Meenakshi
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Friday 17 June 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:05)

time [id] title presenter

14:00 [36] Research/Exercises
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Tuesday 21 June 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:00)

time [id] title presenter

14:00 [51] Research/Exercises
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Wednesday 22 June 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:20)

time [id] title presenter

14:00 [52] Research

17:00 [45] Meet a USCMS Postdoc REICHERT, Joseph
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Friday 24 June 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:00)

time [id] title presenter

14:00 [56] Research/Exercises
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Monday 27 June 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:00)
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Tuesday 28 June 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:00)
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Wednesday 29 June 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:00)

time [id] title presenter

16:00 [46] Meet a USCMS Professor/Scientist BERRY, Douglas Ryan
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Thursday 30 June 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (12:30 - 15:30)

time [id] title presenter

12:30 [63] US HEP Higgs@10 Anniversary Celebration
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Friday 1 July 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:00)
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Tuesday 5 July 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:00)
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Wednesday 6 July 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:00)
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Thursday 7 July 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:00)
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Friday 8 July 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:00)
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Wednesday 20 July 2022

Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:00)

time [id] title presenter

15:00 [69] Meet a USCMS postdoc BONILLA, Johan Sebastian
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Tuesday 26 July 2022

Afternoon: Afternoon - Virtual (14:00 - 18:00)
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